

2016 ISHAE MEMBER CALLS

Government Affairs:

[bookmark: _GoBack]All calls begin at 4:00 pm EST

Monday, January 25
Monday, March 21
Monday, May 23
Monday, July 18
Monday, September 19
Monday, November 21



Membership:

All calls begin at 1:30 pm EST

Monday, February 22
Monday, April 18
Monday, June 20
Monday, August 22
Monday, October 17



2016 ISHAE MEMBER CALLS

—
o begn 40 pm 5T

Manday onsory 25
Manday, w21
Manday, oy 23
Monday, sptember 13

Marmbershi

Nanday,Febary 2
Nanday, Ao 15
Nanday, e 20
Manday,Augst 2
Manday ccber 17



